NS		α	DPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 8720
76074		V	ol_ <i>M91</i> _Page <u>8713</u>
Alice L. McKenzie 1847 Ivory			STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
Klamath Falls, Orego Grantor's Name and Address Karleen F. Parazoo	n 97603		I certify that the within instrumen
5621 Altamont Drive			was received for record on the 11th day ofMarch, 19_99, a
Grantee's Name and Address	97603		book/reel/volume No. M99 on page
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): Same as grantee		SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	8713 and/or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No76074_ Records of said County. Deed
Until recuested otherwise send all to			Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to same as grantee	(Name, Address, Zip):		Linda Smith, County Cler
		Fee: \$30.00	By Kathlun Ross Deputy
		UITCLAIM DEED	, Deputy.
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatAlice L. McKenzie			
hereinafter called grantor, for the consi	deration beggins for	stated does hereby	
hereinafter called grantor, for the cons	1200	stated, does nereby remis	e, release and forever quitclaim unto
			grantor's right, title and interest in that certain enging or in any way appertaining, situated in
- rana cri Cor	inty, State of Oregon	, described as follows, to	-wit:
CHILOQUIN WEST,	BLOCK 8, LO	T 2 & POR VAC	ATJEY
			••
4 .			
.a			•
P3:55			
	•		
AN THE STATE OF TH		<i>a.</i>	
8			
			•
To Have and to Held the	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, (CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVE	rase)
To Have and to Hold the same un The true and actual consideration			
which) consideration. The sentence between	on the sumbole O if not a	value given or promised	which is \bigcup part of the \boxtimes the whole (indicate
made so that this deed shall apply equal	e context so requires,	, the singular includes the	plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the or	antor has avacuted the	to individuals.	the Call
to do so by order of its board of directors	initial to the signed at	io its seal, if any, affixed	day of $\frac{September}{N}$, $19£0$; if by an officer or other person duly authorized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TH THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE I LATIONS: BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS ACCULRING: FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEFARTMENT	E PROPERTY DESCRIBED	IN Alice L.	McKenze
LATIONS BEFUNE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS ACQUIRING: FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AS	INSTRUMENT, THE PERS CHECK WITH THE APPE	ON RO-	, 0
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AG PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	AINST FARMING OR FORE	ST	
STATE OF OR	REGON, County of _	Vlamath	
This in:	strument was acknow	vladged inches	September 4th 1998
This in	strument was acknow	vledged before me on	10
by			, 19,
OFFICIAL SE/ CAROL A. ROG	SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS		119
NOTARY PUBLIC - OI COMMISSION NO. 3	REGON () 13904 (n	-//////	A long
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUGUST 22	2002	Notary Public for Ore My commission expire	

30 W